Fred Jensen Memorial Scholarship

Fred Jensen was an avid trapshooter who loved encouraging the younger generation of trapshooters. He served as the Alabama State delegate for many years and also served as secretary/treasurer for the Southern Zone.

His family would like to remember his love for trapshooting and his love for working with AIM by honoring a male and female trapshooter. We will be awarding a \$250 scholarship to a deserving male and female that is a member of the AIM program. We hope that the deserving candidates will use this money for shells, entry fees, put it toward a new gun, in any way that can advance their experience in trapshooting.

The scholarship will be awarded on Saturday, October 28th at the Fred Jensen Rebel Yell Memorial Shoot at the Dixie Gun Club in Montgomery, Alabama.

Good luck and happy shooting,

Louise Jensen

Maggie Jensen

Jensen Edmonds

Fred Jensen Memorial Scholarship Application

NAME:
ADDRESS:
EMAIL:
PHONE:
PARENTS' NAME:

Requirements: Must have been shooting for at least 1 year. Must be a resident of Alabama and AIM shooter in Alabama. Previous winners of the Fred Jensen Memorial scholarship cannot apply again.

ON A SEPARATE SHEET OF PAPER, IN 500 WORDS OR LESS, PLEASE IDENTIFY A TRAPSHOOTER (local or national) WHO INFLUENCED YOUR TRAPSHOOTING IN A POSITIVE WAY AND DISCUSS HOW THEY HAVE HELPED YOU.

PLEASE EMAIL COMPLETED APPLICATION IN BY SEPTEMBER 29, 2023 TO

<u>maggiejensen211@gmail.com</u>. SCHOLARSHIPS WILL BE AWARDED AT THE FRED JENSEN REBEL YELL MEMORIAL SHOOT AT DIXIE GUN CLUB IN MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA. WINNERS WILL BE NOTIFIED BY OCTOBER 7, 2023.

QUESTIONS: PLEASE CONTACT MAGGIE JENSEN AT maggiejensen211@gmail.com